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Version 2 Feb-25 

DATE FUNCTION LOCATION 

Wed 5 Feb WA Golf/Dinner Maylands Golf Course 

Thu 13 Feb Mini Seminar & Brisbane Networking Evening Blackbird Brisbane 

Thu 6 Mar Hydrogen Code of Practice Workshop Marvel Stadium Melbourne 

Thu 6 Mar Melbourne Networking Evening All Smiles Melbourne  

Thu 20 Mar NZ Seminar, Golf and Dinner New Plymouth Golf Club 

Thu 27 Mar POG Seminar Pullman Adelaide 

Thu 27 Mar Adelaide Networking Evening Chateau Apollo 

Thu 10 Apr Mini Seminar & Perth Networking Evening QT Hotel 

Thu 08 May Brisbane Dinner Voco Brisbane City 

Fri 09 May Brisbane Golf Day Nudgee Golf Club 

Wed 21 May Darwin Dinner Hilton Darwin 

Thu 19 Jun Future Fuels CRC Seminar TBC  

Thu 19 Jun Sydney Dinner TBC 

Thu 26 Jun Mini Seminar & Adelaide Dinner Hilton Adelaide 

Thu 24 Jul Perth Lunch The ANZAC Club 

Thu 31 July Brisbane Dinner Voco Brisbane City 

Thu 28 Aug Mini Seminar & Melbourne Dinner Hotel Windsor Melbourne 

Sat 18 – Tue 21 Oct APGA Convention Brisbane 

10-14 Nov Gas Speak Canberra 

Wed 12 Nov  HSE Seminar TBC Brisbane 

Fri 28 Nov Perth Christmas Lunch Double Tree Hilton Perth 

Wed 3 Dec Mini Seminar & Sydney Christmas Networking Hotel CBD Sydney 

Fri 5 Dec Brisbane Christmas Lunch Howard Smith Wharves 
Brisbane 

Wed 10 Dec Adelaide Christmas Lunch Adelaide Oval 

Fri 12 Dec Melbourne Christmas Lunch Metropolis Melbourne 


